SIDE ONE

API NO. 15- 163-23,252 - 0000 C

STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION OF KANSAS OIL & GAS CONSERVATION DIVISION WELL COMPLETION FORM ACO-1 WELL HISTORY

NOTARY PUBLIC - State of Kansas

JOLENE H. KLAUS 国 My Appt. Expっこいらり

County Rooks Approx. DESCRIPTION OF WELL AND LEASE <u>S/2 - S/2 - NE - NW</u> Sec. <u>4</u> Twp. <u>10S</u> Rge. <u>17</u> Operator: License # 5252 _ Feet from S(N)(circle one) Line of Section 799. 940 Feet from EW (circle one) Line of Section Feet from EW (circle one) Line of Section Name: R.P. Nixon Oper., Inc. Footages Calculated from Nearest Outside Section Corner:

© SE, NW or SW (circle one) Address 207 W. 12th St. Lease Name <u>Schrandt</u> City/State/Zip Hays, KS 67601 Field Name <u>Nettie</u> Purchaser: <u>Farmland</u> Producing Formation <u>Arbuckle</u> Operator Contact Person: Dan Nixon Elevation: Ground <u>2090</u> KB <u>2095</u> Phone (913) 628-3834 Total Depth 3520' __ PBTD __--Contractor: Name: Shields Drlg. Amount of Surface Pipe Set and Cemented at 208 License: <u>565</u>5 Multiple Stage Cementing Collar Used? _____ Yes ____ No Wellsite Geologist: Dan Nixon If yes, show depth set _ Designate Type of Completion X New Well ____ Re-Entry ___ Workover If Alternate II completion, cement circulated from ___ (not yet done) ____ SIOW SWD _____ Temp. Abd. feet depth to _ ENHR _ SIGW Gas Drilling Fluid Management Plan ALT 1 174 10-17-95 (Data must be collected from the Reserve Pit) Other (Core, WSW, Expl., Cathodic, etc) Dry If Workover: Chloride content 38,000 ppm Fluid volume 150 bbls Operator: __ Dewatering method used Allow solids to settle, haul off water, Well Name: allow pit to dry and backfill w/excavated dirt _____Old Total Depth __ Location of fluid disposal if hauled offsite: Comp. Date __ Re-perf. __ __ Conv. to Inj/SWD fluid still on location Deepening ___ Operator Name ___ Plug Back PBTD Commingled Docket No. Dual Completion Docket No. Lease Name _ ____License No. ____ Other (SWD or Inj?) Docket No. ___ Quarter Sec.____ Twp.____S Rng. E/W 11/8/94 11/14/94 12/7/94 Date Reached TD Completion Date Spud Date Docket No. INSTRUCTIONS: An original and two copies of this form shall be filed with the Kansas Corporation Commission, 200 Colorado Derby Building, Wichita, Kansas 67202, within 120 days of the spud date, recompletion, workover or conversion of a well. Rule 82-3-130, 82-3-106 and 82-3-107 apply. Information on side two of this form will be held confidential for a period of 12 months if requested in writing and submitted with the form (see rule 82-3-107, for confidentiality in excess of 12 months). One copy of all wireline logs and geologist well report shall be attached with 2th form. ALL CEMENTING TICKETS MUST BE ATTACHED. Submit CP-4 form with all plugged wells. Submit CP-111 form with all plugged wells. months). One copy of all wiretine companies and regulations promulgated to regulate the oil and sindustry have been fully complied with and the statements herein are complete and correct to the best 60 my knowledge.

All requirements herein are complete and correct to the best 60 my knowledge.

WICHITA, KANSAS K.C.C. OFFICE USE ONLY Signature Letter of Confidentiality Attached ✓ Wireline Log Received _ Date <u>2/20/95</u> Geologist Report Received Subscribed and sworn to before me this 20th day of February 19 _95__. Distribution KCC SWD/Rep NGPA Plug Other (specify) Date Commission Expires

Form ACO-1 (7-91)

SIDE TWO

Operator Name R.P. N	ixon Oper., Ir	nc.	Lease Name	Schrandt		Well # .	5
,	- 47	East	County Re	ooks	,		
Sec. 4 Twp. 10s	Rge. <u>17</u>	☑ _{West}					
INSTRUCTIONS: Show i interval tested, time hydrostatic pressures if more space is need	e tool open ar , bottom hole 1	nd closed, flowing a cemperature, fluid re	and shut-in pres	sures, wheth	er shut-in pre	ssure read	hed static level,
Drill Stem Tests Take (Attach Additional		☐ Yes ☑ No	Log	Formation	n (Top), Depth	and Datums	Sample
Samples Sent to Geolo	gical Survey	☐ Yes ☑ No	Name	4555. 454	Тор		Datum
Cores Taken		Yes Mo	Topeka: Heebner:		931		
Electric Log Run (Submit Copy)		☑ Yes ☐ No	Toronto: L/KC: 3				
List All E. Logs Run:				: 3512' (-14	22)		
RAG log ran by Me	rcury Wireline	·•	LTD: 35				
		CASING RECORD					
	Report al	l strings set-conduc			production, etc	c.	
Purpose of String	Size Hole Drilled	Size Casing Set (In O.D.)	Weight Lbs./Ft.	Setting Depth	Type of Cement	# Sacks Used	Type and Percent Additives
Surface	12%"	8%"		2081	60/40 Poz	140 sx	
Production	7%"	5½"		3515′	ASC	100 sx	
		:					
	ADDITIONAL C	EMENTING/SQUEEZE REC	ORD				
Purpose:	Depth Top Bottom	Type of Cement	#Sacks Used	1	ype and Percen	t Additive	s
Protect Casing Plug Back TD	Have not	squeezed the upper	portion of prod	uction casing	(to surface).		
Plug Off Zone							
Shots Per Foot		RECORD - Bridge Pluge of Each Interval F			racture, Shot, Kind of Mater		ueeze Record Depth
	Arbuckle oper	hole completed.		500 gallor	ns		3520′
TUBING RECORD	Size 2%"	Set At 3505'	Packer At	Liner Run	☐ Yes 댇	No	
Date of First, Resum 12/16/94	ed Production,	SWD or Inj. Produ	ucing Method F	lowing Pur	nping Gas L	ift 🗆 ot	her (Explain)
Estimated Production Per 24 Hours		Bbls. Gas	Mcf Wate	r Bbls.	Gas-Oil	Ratio	Gravity
Disposition of Gas:		COMPLETION			oduction Interv		
Vented Sold (If vented, sub		<u></u>	Hole Perf.		Comp. U Comm	ingled <u>3</u>	<u> 1515 - 3520 °</u>
		⊔ Othe	r (Specify)			_	

A STORY CONTRACTOR STORY OF A STO

ne 913-483-2627, Russell, KS Phone 316-793-5861, Great Bend, KS Phone 913-625-5516, Hays, KS Phone 913-672-3471, Oakley, KS Phone 316-886-5926, Medicine Lodge, KS Phone 913-798-3843, Ness City, KS

Range Called Out [wp. On Location Job Start Finish 5:00 PM 10 30 PM 0:00PM Location RiG Owner To Allied Cementing Co., Inc. You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper to assist owner or contractor to do work as listed. Hole Size 2520 Charge Tbg. Size Depth Street Depth City State The above was done to satisfaction and supervision Depth Cement Left in Csg. Shoe Joint Purchase Order No. Press Max. Minimum Meas Line 1 Displace L Perf. Ordered **EQUIPMENT** Consisting of Common Cementer Poz. Mix Pumptrk Helper Cementer Chloride Helper Pumptrk Ouickset Driver Bulktrk Bulktrk Driver Sales Tax Handling DEPTH of Job Mileage Reference: . Sub Total OCT 1 7 1995 CONSERVATION DIVISION Total Wichita, Kansas Floating Equipment ARROW 5/2 CSG Remarks: 1- CenTRALIZER

ALLIED CEMENTING COMPANY, INC.

913-483-2627 P. O. BOX 31 RUSSELL, KANSAS 67665

NOV 2 1 1994

ORIGINAL

То:	R. P. Nixon Oil Operations	s, Inc.	Invoice No	6 /	800	
	207 W. 12th		Purchase Ord	der No.		
	Hays, KS 67601		Lease Name	Sc	hrandt #5	
	Cement/5/2 Casing		Date	11-14	-94	·
Service	e and Materials as Follows:					
	ASC 150 sks @\$7.50 WFR-2 500 gal. @\$1.00		L,125.00 500.00		\$1,625.00	
	Handling 150 sks @\$1.00 Mileage (min. chg.) Production String Mi @\$2.25 pmp trk chg 1 plug		150.00 60.00 980.00 13.50 45.00		1,248.50	
	l Centralizer	\$56.00			56.00	
Disco	count CURRENT, a bunt of \$ <u>585.90</u> Be Allowed ONLY If		Lea	46 A.		#5
	Within <u>30</u> Days From		ID(Eq.		Ck. # Vendor # _/	1175
	of Invoice.	Thank You!	· On	294	3.60 Acct. #530	
All Pri	ces Are Net, Payable 30 Days Following Date o	f Invoice. 1½% Cha	irged Thereafter ai	id By	Suc	

RECEIVED STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION

OCT 1 7 1995

CONSERVATION DIVISION Wichita, Kansas

,13-483-2627, Russell, Kansas ,10-316-793-5861, Great Bend, Kansas

ORIGINAL

Phone Plainville 913-434-2812 Phone Ness City 913-798-3843

ALLIED CEMENTING CO., INC.

4372

New	•	ioma Vilica P. (y. DUA 3 I			RUSSEII, RUIBUS 07003		
1000	Sec.	ſwp.	Range	Ca	lled Out	On Location	Job Start	Finish
Date //- 8 -4	4	10	17	<u> </u>		<u> </u>	1,45 Am	2,30AM
Lease Schram	dt Well No.	5	Location	Pla	inville.	36158645	COOKs	State
Contractor Shieles	le Arla			0	Owner			
	rface				To Allied (Cementing Co., Inc. reby requested to rent of		l franish
12 6					cementer an	nd helper to assist owner	t or contractor to qo m	ork as listed.
Hole Size	24	T.D.			Charge A		,	
Csg.	686	Depth	108		To L	LIXON Oil	Operation.	.1
Tbg. Size	·	Depth			Street 2	07 W 12th	2 /	
Drill Pipe		Depth				ays	State Kan	67601
Tool		Depth			The above w contractor.	vas done to satisfaction a	nd supervision of owner	agent or
Cement Left in Csg.	10'15	Shoe Joint			Purchase Ore	der No.		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Press Max.		Minimum	/		x (2)	auto for	004	
Meas Line	20#	Displace	1381	81		area C		
Perf.			•		A		MENT	
	FORMULE				Amount Ordered	40 %0 3% 00	2/6 9.01	7
	EQUIPM	FWI			Consisting			
No.	Cementer		Dave	2	Common	84	575	483,00
Pumptrk /53	Helper		Mar	h	Poz. Mix Gel.	36	9,00	27.00
No.	Cementer				Chloride	4	25,00	100.00
Pumptrk	Helper Driver		Davi	<i>O</i>	Quickset			
Bulktrk 160	Dilver							
Bulktrk	Driver						Sales Tax	
				:	Handling		1.00	140.00
DEPTH of Job Reference:	. , ,		1	·	Mileage 5	in	.04	45,00
Reference:	Ump tik	·ly	_ 4	30.00			Sub Total	917 11
/	23 Par	nto 5	<u>~</u>	11.25				963.00
	Exwed	a plug.		13.00			Total	
		Sut To	pal 48	4.25	Floating Eq	quipment		
			tal				RECEIVED	
Remarks:		,				STATE	CORPORATION COMMISE	SION
							OCT 1 7 1995	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
				<u>,,</u>	ļ			
	<u></u>					C0	NSERVATION DIVISION Wichita, Kansas	
								······································

AL TO CEMENTING COMPANY, IT C.

913-483-2627 P. O. BOX 31 RUSSELL, KANSAS 67665

NOV 1 6 1994

ORIGINAL

То:	Nixon Oil Operations Inc	Invoice No	67751
	207 W. 12th	Purchase Order No)
Hays, Kansas 67601		Lease Name	Schrandt #5
	Coment & Sinface Casing	Date	Nov. 8, 1994
Service	e and Materials as Follows:		
	Common84 sks @\$5.75 Pozmix 56 sks @\$3.00 Gel 3 sks @\$9.00 Chloride 4 sks @\$25.00	\$ 483.00 168.00 27.00 100.00	\$ 778 . 00
	Ha dling 140 sks @\$1.00 Mileage minimum Surfaca Mi @\$2.25 pmp. trk. (5)	140.00 45.00 430.00 11.25	
	1 plug	43.00	669.25
Disco Will Paid Date	count CURRENT, a bunt of \$289.45 Be Allowed ONLY If Within 30 Days From of Invoice. ices Are Net, Payable 30 Days Following Date of	Total Received Lease/Well # IDC Eq Thank You!	\$ 1,447.25 - 289.45 1757.80 Paid SCADON # #5 - Ck. # - Vendor # 0075 Apol :: 520.500.000
~ ii □	ices Are rail, I dyable 50 bays I ollowing bale of	invoice. 1720 Charged Property	Dres

RECEIVED STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION

OCT 1 7 1995

CONSERVATION DIVISION Wichita, Kansas



ELI WIRELINE SERVICES, MIC.

P.O. BOX 81-GREAT BEND, KANSAS 67530

In Remitting or Corresponding Please Refer to Above Invoice Number

		SER	VICE TICKE	T AND INVOICE	Dat	te	3-14-95	
	J				End	gineer_	BARBER	
CHARGE TO R.P.	Vixon C	Dic Of	DERAT	1015 Ivc.	-	-	NEWELL	
ADDRESS 207 W			• •				#147	
CITY HAVE	Ks 61	601	AUG 2 3	1075 CUSTOMER			•	
WELL SCHRAN	DT #5	<u> </u>		CASING SIZ			5/2"	
FIELD 14	of Haby	dinter &	<u>'</u>	COUNTY_				Λ 1
LEGAL DESCRIPTION: 📿	, ,						UKIGINA	4
CASED HOLE SERVICE	s ()	1/		OPEN HOLE SERVICES	3			
Combination G/R-Neutron Log	Differential Temperature Log	Sonic Description Sonic Description Sonic Description	Top _	GAMMA RAY-NEUTRON GUARD & CALIPER LOG			BHC SONIC LOG	ss 🗆
	Density Gas Detection Log	Steel Carrier	Bridge Plug	INDUCTION □ ELECTRIC LOG		0		
	Link Jet	Strip Jet	Tornado Frac Jet	BHC DENSITY LOG	GR 🗆		COMPUTER ANALYZED LOGGING SYSTEMS	
Received These Services Ac	cording To The 1	Terms & Cond	itions On Reve	erse Side Hereof:	7			
I DO WANT TOOL INS		COST		CUSTOMER	Auco	7 K		<u> </u>
SIGNATURE LINE				AUTHORIZED AGENT _				
TERMS:	Net Cash 20th o	of Month Follo	wing Invoice (- Date. 1.5% Interest Per Mon	th Charge	d After	60 Davs.	

VOICE	SECTION	DN PERI	ORA	IING /	AND OI	HER				INVOICE	5
No.	Holes	Fror	De _l		То	Amo	ount		Price Ref. No.	Description Of Charge	I
ć	2	13	66			510	00		100		I
										INV	·C
											I
	-		-							Depth	Ì
			*								Ì
							+			Charge	ł
						ļ				-	ŀ
							<u> </u>				
											I
										1	ı
							+			Logging	ŧ
							_		ST	ATE COMMON!	١
		ļ					ļ			ŀ	I
										OCT 1	
										CONSERVAT	١
										Wichita	4
DICE	SECTIO	N PLUGS	S. PAC	KERS	AND C	THER					1
						Ĭ				Other	†
<u>T</u>	уре	Size	•	<u>D</u>	epth	Am	ount			J	+
		-								ļ	$\frac{1}{1}$
		<u> </u>				ļ				<u> </u>	
		<u> </u>							SUB-TO	TAL	
									LESS DI	SCOUNT I	F
								1	TOTAL		_

	INVOICE S	SECTION	- SERV	ICE CHARGI	E	
Price Ref. No.	Description Of Charge	From	То	No. Feet	Amou	nt
100					350	00
	INV	DICE SEC	TION LO	GGING		
	Depth	Reci	eived		Paid	
	Charge		e/Well	+ Sche	andt	15
		!DC	D		Ck. #	
		Eq.		Yt	cor if	08/
		Op.	860.	00_ Acc	520	200
	Logging	Paid	Бу	Q	L C	.,
e r -	HECE ATECOMINERA	IVED	AISSION			
317						
<u>. </u>	OCT 1	6 1995				
	CONSERVATI	ON DIVISIO	N			
	Wichita	Kansas				
<u> </u>						
	Other					
SUB-TOT	860	00				
LESS DI	SCOUNT IF	PAID II	N 30 DA	YS	2/6	CC
TOTAL	11-	000				

ALLIED CEMENTING COMPANY, INC.

913-483-2627 P. O. BOX 31 RUSSELL, KANSAS 67665 ORIGINAL

То:	R. P. Nixon Oil Operations	Invoice No	69465
	207 W. 12th	Purchase Ord	er No
	Hays, KS 67601	Lease Name _	Schrandt #5
	Cement to 2 Stage OSG.	Date8-	14-95
Service	e and Materials as Follows:		
	Common 200 sks @\$6.10 Pozmix 100 sks @\$3.15 Gel 10 sks @\$9.50 Chloride 2 sks @\$28.00	\$1,220.00 315.00 95.00 56.00	\$1,686.00
	Handling 300 sks @\$1.05 Mileage (28) @\$.04¢ per sk per mi Squeeze	315.00 336.00 550.00	1,201.00
Discou Will B Paid \ Date o	Received Paid Ount CURRENT, a Leaso (Vel) Jch Lond Leaso (Vel) Jch Lond Ount of \$ 577.40 Ount of \$ 577.40 We Allowed ONLY If Eq. Vendor Ount of \$ 520 Of Invoice. Paid By Thank You less Are Net, Payable 30 Days Following Date of Invoice. 11/2%	0075 200.000	170.33 \$3,057.33 571.40 \$2479.93

RECEIVED STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION

OCT 1 6 1995

CONSERVATION DIVISION Wichita, Kansas

ALLIEC CEMENTING CO., INC.

4926

JIT TO P.O. BOX 31 ORIGINAL **RUSSELL, KANSAS 67665** SEC. TWP. RANGE CALLED OUT ON LOCATION JOB START **JOB FINISH** Plainville STATE Strant QLDOR NEW (Circle one) Co Tools CONTRACTOR **OWNER** TYPE OF JOB **HOLE SIZE** T.D. **CASING SIZE DEPTH TUBING SIZE DEPTH** DRILL PIPE **DEPTH** TOOL PRES. MAX **MINIMUM COMMON** 200 MEAS. LINE **SHOE JOINT POZMIX** 200 @ CEMENT LEFT IN CSG. **GEL** @ PERFS. **CHLORIDE** @ @ @ **EQUIPMENT** @ @ **PUMP TRUCK** CEMENTER M Adag @ <u> 177</u> HELPER **HANDLING BULK TRUCK** MILEAGE 213 **DRIVER BULK TRUCK** тотац <u>2337</u>2 **REMARKS: SERVICE** 1000 **DEPTH OF JOB PUMP TRUCK CHARGE EXTRA FOOTAGE** MILEAGE PLUG @ @ TOTAL <u>55</u>0 STREET **FLOAT EQUIPMENT** RECEIVED STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION UCT 66 1995 @ CONSERVATION DIVISION Wichita, Kansas TOTAL . To Allied Cementing Co., Inc. TOTAL CHARGE _ You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper to assist owner or **DISCOUNT** -- IF PAID IN 30 DAYS contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was

CONDITIONS Visted on the reverse side.

SIGNATURE

done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read & understand the "TERMS AND



Kansas Corporation Commission

Susan M. Seltsam, Chair F.S. Jack Alexander, Commissioner Rachel C. Lipman, Commissioner Bill Graves, Governor Judith McConnell, Executive Director Brian Moline, General Counsel

February 28, 1995

Dan A. Nixon R. P. Nixon Operations, Inc. 207 West 12th Street Hays, Kansas 67601

Re:

Alternate II Extension

Schrandt #5

API # 15-163-23,252 S4-T10S-R17W

Rooks County

Dear Mr. Nixon:

This letter is written to inform you that you have been granted a 120 day extension of time to complete Alternate II cementing on the above-described well.

Your original 120 days for completion expires March 8, 1995. Thus, this extension will expire on July 8, 1995. I urge you to make every effort to complete the cementing within this time frame. Extension of this time frame, pursuant to K.A.R. 82-3-106, automatically extends the time period for filing the ACO-1, pursuant to K.A.R. 82-3-130. Before completing the cementing of this well, please contact the Hays District Office at (913) 628-1200.

If you have any questions in this regard, please do not hesitate to contact me.

Very sincerely yours,

William a

William R. Bryson, Director

Conservation Division

WRB:nao

CC:

Rick Hestermann

Dave Williams -Priscilla Zadoka

Don Butcher

File

(1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-		Work She	eet	KCC-KDHE
Called In:	8 4	95		(Oil, Gas, Water)
_ 1	onth Day	Year	API# 15	-163-23-252
Mr. Saul M	lifer	:	Spud Date:	11-8-95
	,	0	Expiration	Date: 3-8-96
Operator QP 1	14on operation	ns Inc	KCC #	ケンケン
Address:201	uest 17th St	Have	Phone # (6	713 \ 628 - 3834
	Lease Name:	Sham	12	Well # 3
		V-NE-NU		
	Sec:	Twp:		Rge: //
10;"(844 <u>) 208</u> s.p	. (cwc) w//	40	sx. cmt.
$4\frac{1}{3}$ " $-(5\frac{1}{3})$ " -6 "	csg. set @ <u>35/</u> 2	<u> </u>	12.5	sx. cmt.
				ase: 5/5 to 8/5
	Port Collar			
	Cmt./Blend: 337			
50 St Clas	D H. Com	91.	10012007	, , , , , , ,
Did Cmt circalla	12) Data 8-14-9:	5 0	alli	, /
Altornate T	Date:8-14-9:	z Cement Com	pany: <u>22.224</u>	Ticket #
Alcernace II Com	pletion: Rotary	Rig [] Pul	ling Unit	Backside 🛮
Remarks: 8-9-9	5 0 10:30 AM-	Gosponed - 8-1	0-95 @ 2:60	PM Posponed
8-14-95 all	ud cot @ 1366	It pemped	in 250 51	entend 20 31 class
H.Comos	ant did c	inculats.	- io Wilm	- USO
	·	•		
				RECEIVED STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION
·				SEP 2 2 1995
				DIVISION DIVISION
		·		CONSERVATION CONSERVATION
8-			. 1	,
			_ (No	tribus - (-im)
				Witness (sign)

To Marion Schmidt From Joilene	NTING	CD., I	NÇ.	4926
Oept. Phone #		•	•	
FBX# 9/3 62869/3 FBX#	•	SER	VICE POINT:	45501/
DATE 8-14-95 SEC. TWP. RANGE	CALLED OUT	ON LOCATION	JOB START	
Ela4nat				JOB FINITII
LEASE STRAIT WELL# 3 LOCATION Main	ville 3 \$ E	1556	COUNTY KS	STATE
CONTRACTOR CO TOOLS				
TYPE OF JOB SQUEEZE	OWNER	- Scrie		
HOLE SIZE T.D.	•		CEMENT	
CASING SIZE DEPTH TUBING SIZE 2 DEPTH 12//	AMOUNT OR	DERED 33	0-406	97/11
DDH I DIDE	50 C	2m 30%	ic lu	24:01
TOOL DEPTH		<u> </u>		
PRES. MAX 800 MINIMUM 400 F		2		
MEAS. LINE SHOE JOINT	COMMON POZMIX	200	@ <u>670</u>	1220=
CEMENT LEFT IN CSG.	GEL GEL	<u> </u>	@ <u>345</u>	315°
PERFS. /3 >6	CHLORIDE_	<u></u>	_@ <u>9.59</u> _@28	95
			-@ <u></u>	56=
EQUIPMENT		· ·	<u> </u>	
			@	
PUMPTRUCK CEMENTER M'Adag			.@	
# 177 HELPER Will H.	HANDLING_		@	
BULK TRUCK # 2/3 DRIVER Pay	MILEAGE	44150	mus	3/502
BULK TRUCK	MACCAGE	4-1-	11000	
# 254 DRIVER Jason	the second of the			072 ~ M
- V430A			TOTAL	23372
REMARKS: TEST Packer 9T 1000 = Held Pulled To 1266 500 = 02 Back Side	DEPTH OF JOB	SERVIC	E	
	PUMP TRUCK	CHARGE		5500
	EXTRA FOOTA		@	
800 + Held Spucezed at	MILEAGE		@	
Cement Pide	PLUG		@	
Adied Bir ma golow			@	
Page D. T. Grand - Pand . Forman				
Granes Kienles unit oper,			TOT.	5E 1 00
CHARGE TO: NPN. Non O. 1 Open			JOIAL	550 ==
STREET 207 W 12th		FLOAT EQUIP	PMENT	
CITY Fours STATE YOURSED ZIP 6760'	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			@	
		·	@	
Note that the second se			@ @	
			@	
	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •			
and Marketine and the Committee of the C			TOTAL	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			TOTAL	
	TAV	,	IOIAL .	
To Allied Cementing Co., Inc.	TAX		IOIAL .	
You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment	TAXTOTAL CHARGE	3	TOTAL	
You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper to assist owner or	TOTAL CHARGE			
You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was	TOTAL CHARGE			
You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or	TOTAL CHARGE			
You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read & understand the "TERMS AND	TOTAL CHARGE			
You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or	TOTAL CHARGE			

ALLIED CEMENTING CO., INC. 4926

REMIT TO P.O. BOX 31 RUSSELL, KANSAS 67665	s	ERVICE POINT
DATE 8-14-95 SEC. TWP. RANGE	CALLED OUT ON LOCATION	
LEASE STANT WELL# 5 LOCATION Plan	ville BEE 15 ± E	COUNTY STATE
OLD OR NEW (Circle one)	VINC 0 2 K 7 1 2 K	KOOKS Kay
CONTRACTOR CO TOURS	OWNER	in the second of
TYPE OF JOB Squeeze HOLE SIZE TD		CEMENT
	_	
TUBING SIZE 2 DEPTH 1266	AMOUNT ORDERED 3	50 406 6401
DRILL PIPE DEPTH	_ 50 Com 30	6 C C
TOOL DEPTH		
	COMMON	@
MEAS. LINE SHOE JOINT	POZMIX	
CEMENT LEFT IN CSG. PERFS. / 3 7 6 / 13 6 G	_ GEL	
12KIS 13 (F) (10 66)	CHLORIDE	
EQUIPMENT		
DI II (D mm)		@
PUMPTRUCK CEMENTER		@
# HELPER BULK TRUCK	- HANDLING	@
	HANDLING MILEAGE	
# DRIVER BULK TRUCK	- MILEAGE	·
# DRIVER		TOTAL
REMARKS: 1=5 T Packer 97 1000 = 1+e 1d Palled To 1266	SER	VICE
171	DEPTH OF JOB	
Mixed DKS and 50. Ks	PUMP TRUCK CHARGE	
Som Sale Squeezed of	- TOUR TOUR	
800 Held	MILEAGEPLUG	@
Sement Pid Cir	PLUG	@
Adied Dey M'adas		@
Franklude unit geer.		
Grone Rude unit gele.	·	•
CHARGE TO: APN. son Oil Oper		TOTAL
STREET STATE ZIP	FLOAT EQ	UIPMENT
ZIF		
		@
25 JY SY		@
220		@ @
- (23 July		
to he he	The second second	
350 57 SX		TOTAL
To Allied Cementing Co., Inc.	TAX	_
You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment	TOTAL CHARGE	
and furnish cementer and helper to assist owner or		
contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was	DISCOUNT	